Friends of Smith Robertson Museum Fund





A once in a lifetime opportunity awaits you inside the Smith Robertson Museum and Cultural Center. Located a stone's throw from the State Capitol building, it's just within walking distance of principal businesses and attractions in downtown Jackson.

Dedicated to the preservation and continuation of African-American history and culture in Mississippi and the deep South, the Smith Robertson Museum and Cultural Center is a trove of art, artifacts, and photography that blend the black Mississippian expressions of yesteryear with today's experience. The museum is housed in what was once Smith Robertson Elementary School, the first public school for African-American children in the capital city.

Artifacts highlight contributions through struggle and achievement, as seen in exhibits such as From Slavery to America, 1670-1864, and in the Hall of Fame, which includes personalities from the state who are pioneers in their respective positions.

The Friends of Smith Robertson Museum Fund at the Community Foundation for Mississippi was established to support the programs and operations of the Smith Robertson Museum. Friends and members of the community are all asked to spread the word about the fund and, if they are able, make a donation.

About the Community Foundation for Mississippi

For over 25 years, the Community Foundation for Mississippi has helped inspire community change for the better in Mississippi.

The Foundation serves 22 counties in central and southwest Mississippi. Since 1994, CFM has grown our charitable assets to more than \$83 million and awarded more than \$71 million in grants and scholarships.

We are a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and donations are tax deductible. Our mission is to connect donors, communities and nonprofits for Mississippi, for good. Forever.

If you would like to donate to the Friends of Smith Robertson Museum Fund at the Community Foundation for Mississippi, please detatch the section below and mail it to the address noted at the bottom, donate online at formississippi.org or scan this QR code to make a one time or recurring monthly gift.





Give to the Friends of Smith Robertson Museum Fund at the Community Foundation for Mississippi (Please detach this portion and return with your donation)

Donation amount \$	Name	Address
One time donation	Phone	City
Recurring donation (scan QR code or visit bit.ly/CFM_SmithRobertson)	Cell	State
	Email	Zip code
Estate/planned gift		